Palm grip DIN 6335 with threaded bush (AB47)
Description
Material:
   ·handle: Thermosetting plastic (PF 31) (DIN 7708), black similar to RAL 9005;
   ·insert: brass; steel, galvanized; Stainless steel A2.
Characteristics:
   ·temperature range: up to 110°C.
Article Code D d D1 L L1 l Material
AB47.0446.0200 20 M4 10 13 6 6,5 PF 31 / Brass
AB47.0515.2500 25 M5 12 16 8 9,5 PF 31 / SST
AB47.0546.0250 25 M5 12 16 8 9,5 PF 31 / Steel
AB47.0615.3200 32 M6 14 20 10 12,0 PF 31 / SST
AB47.0646.0320 32 M6 14 20 10 12,0 PF 31 / Steel
AB47.0815.4000 40 M8 18 25 13 14,0 PF 31 / SST
AB47.0846.0400 40 M8 18 25 13 14,0 PF 31 / Steel
AB47.1015.5000 50 M10 22 32 20 18,0 PF 31 / SST
AB47.1046.0500 50 M10 22 32 20 18,0 PF 31 / Steel
AB47.1215.6300 63 M12 26 40 25 22,0 PF 31 / SST
AB47.1246.0630 63 M12 26 40 25 22,0 PF 31 / Steel
AB47.1615.8000 80 M16 35 50 30 30,0 PF 31 / SST
AB47.1646.0800 80 M16 35 50 30 30,0 PF 31 / Steel
1sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733
Palm grip DIN 6335 with threaded bush (AB47)
2sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733